
CARD # FINAL SCORE
Neil Moloney 741 98
Maurice O'Brien 623 97
Kieran Hallissey 180 91
Dan Hackett 215 91
Jack Byrne 202 87
David O'Grady 519 87
LIT Masters class 594 87
Ronan O'Reilly 344 86
D.Pender/B. Hegarty 1187 86
Ber Murray 383 85
Ignatious O'Connor 643 85
Joe Cooney 968 83
Daniel O'Connell 1039 83
James McGrath 1177 83
Tony O'Shea 380 81
Mikey Sexton 599 81
Sean Mcgrath 831 81
Mike Corry 1153 81
Jordan Downes 343 80
Jason Woods 474 80
Sean Hynan 784 80
Sean Mannion 389 79
Noel Kirby 262 79
John Ryan 627 79
Conal O Hanlon 1042 79
Sean Murray 387 78
Cian Smyth 1044 78
Jack Mcinerney 31 77
Ken O'Dea 415 77
Barry Toner 533 77
Kitty Ryan 619 77
Sean Hayes 744 77
Stephen O'Connor 919 77
Wez Deloughery 960 77
Tim Crowe 1068 77
Jenny Keane 338 76
Peter O'Brien 379 76
Siobhan Gleeson 589 76
Ronan Good 647 76
Jim Browne 762 76
David Morrissey 548 75
Keith Moran 630 75
Quinn MacMillan 764 75
Enda Roche 832 75
Gearoid Ryan 624 74
Brian Begley 801 74
Aengus Farrell 813 74
Joe Murphy 886 74
Noelle Barry 908 74
Cathal King 914 74
Kevin A. Moynihan 1178 74



George Fitzpatrick 93 73
Cian Hadden 621 73
Daniel Ward 1120 73
Jerry Forrest 1188 73
Brendan O'Neill 1199 73
Mike Downey 520 72
Philip Gleeson 565 72
Colette Collins 730 72
Eric Ogrin 834 72
Kevin Moynihan 1180 72
Paula Danagher 2 71
John Airey 303 71
Phil Shanagher 518 71
Alister McMillan 759 71
Shane Meagher 976 71
Daire Smyth 1048 71
Linda Quinn 1157 71
Helen Fallon 221 70
Matthew Gardiner 245 70
Domhnall Organ 250 70
Jack Corry 337 70
Frank Casey 386 70
Dermot Gleeson 530 70
James Conheady 532 70
Philip Lavin 555 70
Anthony Mccoy 610 70
Mike O'Gorman 611 70
Zoe Woulfe 617 70
Dave Doherty 840 70
Martin Murphy 1073 70
Ken O'Malley 1165 70
Shane Byrne 199 69
Kieran Herlihy 521 69
Declan Downes 574 69
LIT Sports Office 593 69
Michael O'Connor 637 69
Barry Collins 728 69
Barry Kiely 739 69
David Ryan KK 742 69
Darragh O'Sullivan 758 69
Ronan Califf 825 69
Ciaran Sloan 1045 69
Karl Richardson 1117 69
Denise O'Brien Barry 382 68
Finbarr Daly 480 68
Donal Ryan 626 68
Darragh O'Connor (SMB) 1183 68
David Foley 2 280 67
Brendan Hogan 345 67
The McElligott Brothers! 367 67
Patrick Harkins 628 67
Diarmuid Harty 648 67



Daithi collins 731 67
Mary Casey 755 67
Deirdre Boland 850 67
Conor Cooney 967 67
Lucia Enright 1124 67
Tom Costigan 301 66
Niall Gavin 512 66
Gearoid O'Doherty 567 66
Philip Smyth 603 66
Colm McEldowney 615 66
John Guilfoyle 662 66
Shane Stanley 783 66
Eoin Quinn 891 66
Conor Deasy 980 66
Dom Costigan 981 66
Noreen O'Brien 106 65
Phil Hallissey 172 65
Sean Carmody 534 65
Sean Weir 559 65
Darragh Moloney 775 65
Stuart Kennedy 821 65
Eamon Tuohy 1056 65
Mark Mccarthy 1128 65
Joe McCaw 1190 65
Keith Scully 124 64
Pat Leary 167 64
Ciara Hallissey 178 64
Lorraine Ryan 212 64
John Gleeson 517 64
Diarmuid Buckley 560 64
James Fahy 734 64
JJ Hartigan 786 64
Eoghan O'Sullivan 903 64
Dean Watters 1046 64
Brian Daly 285 63
Pat Carey 290 63
Mary Manley 332 63
Kevin Browne 412 63
Sean Daly 477 63
Darragh O'Connor (Tubber) 522 63
Blathnaid Sheedy 590 63
Robyn Hickey 595 63
Diarmuid Ryan (NAP) 703 63
Brian Doohan 820 63
Brian Scanlan 839 63
Eoin Quinn 2 888 63
Sean Doyle 920 63
Cian O'Brien 1123 63
Con Ryan 1133 63
Dean Glashen 1185 63
Shane Byrne 198 62
Seamus Twomey 216 62



John O'Neill 256 62
Gavin Whyte 356 62
James Hickey 427 62
Katie Hennessy 600 62
Donal Rynne 613 62
Orlagh Flanagan 680 62
Andy McMahon 705 62
Alan Quelly 729 62
Oisin Collins 732 62
Robert Gloster 828 62
Kieran Normoyle 837 62
Brendan Murphy 887 62
Anne Marie Deegan 901 62
Alison Gorham 1047 62
Geraldine Cahill 152 61
Peggy Hallissey 171 61
Brendan Ryan 416 61
Tom O'Brien 515 61
Thomas Cleary 603 61
Paul Nihill 651 61
Leah Arthur 688 61
Laurence Boyce 780 61
Jerome Deloughery 931 61
Jim Liddane 965 61
Niall Tormey 994 61
Val Sheridan 996 61
Aidan O'Gorman 1082 61
Kayla McMahon 1101 61
Ciaran O'Shaughnessy 1119 61
John McKillican 39 60
Aida Byrne 197 60
Mike Shine 277 60
David Bateman 390 60
Sean O'Meara 575 60
Maurice O'Brien 622 60
Dean O'Neill 649 60
Ger Walsh 656 60
Peter Gunter 727 60
Mike Deegan 889 60
Eoin Keane 921 60
David Maloney 999 60
Martin Murnaghan 1040 60
Kevin O'Donnell 1055 60
Jim Enright 1112 60
Paul Hartigan 1115 60
Neil Ryan 1134 60
Rory Longe 1189 60
Gareth Murphy 6 59
Frank O'Grady & friends 94 59
Timmy O'Connor 121 59
Barry Quinn 267 59
Lynda Foley 282 59



Laura Browne 417 59
A. Ryan 547 59
David Tubridy 582 59
Ambrose O'Connor 641 59
Jim Browne 756 59
Evan Doyle 814 59
Gerard Kennedy 836 59
Diane O'Grady 847 59
Emma O'Sullivan 863 59
Dympna Fleming 895 59
Chris Harris 904 59
Caroline Johnston 1122 59
Richard Crowe 9 58
Aoife McInerney 32 58
Matt Danagher 47 58
John Gallagher 78 58
Noel O'Brien 109 58
Huw Gardiner 242 58
Keith Murray 381 58
Jenny Whelan 385 58
Frank O'Brien 513 58
Isaac Phelan 620 58
Geraldine Browne 765 58
Shauna Moloney 768 58
Paul Treacy 781 58
James Hassett 930 58
James Mahon 1054 58
John Feehily 1064 58
Rob Coughlan 1155 58
Paraic O'Connor 28 57
Enda O'Connor 125 57
Michael Mundy 220 57
Laura Chaplin 357 57
Jim Hickey 430 57
Joe Daly 475 57
Maire Mcgrath 531 57
Conor Ryan 553 57
Eoghan Collins 579 57
John Santry 754 57
Marion Begley 799 57
Tommy Ryan 951 57
Sean O'Gorman 1083 57
Gary Fitzgibbon 1186 57
Jack Danagher 8 56
Siobhan McInerney 35 56
Tony Reeves 36 56
Shane Byrne 200 56
Kevin Murphy 213 56
Neil Gardiner 241 56
Fintan O'Sullivan 252 56
Pio Spillane 298 56
Paddy Whyte 350 56



Eamon Hehir 549 56
Leah Arthur 596 56
Gerry Cleary 657 56
David O'Connor 663 56
Caitriona Flanagan 677 56
Nicky Woulfe 912 56
Niall Gleeson 928 56
Sean O'Dea 929 56
Sinead Gouriey 962 56
Joe Bishop 1036 56
Enda Hanley 1069 56
Shane Markham 1071 56
Michael Noonan 12 55
Conor Hallissey 170 55
Kevin Doherty 176 55
Gerry Mc 289 55
Siobhan Healy 347 55
Brian Clerkin 376 55
Conor Casey 384 55
William Clohessy 632 55
Mikey Hawes 640 55
Derek Crowley 684 55
Andrew McInerney 738 55
Sean O'Sullivan 760 55
John Keyes 761 55
Patrick Hogan 835 55
Siobhan Quinn 867 55
Gerry Cooney 969 55
Joseph O'Connor 4 1003 55
Liam Carroll 1141 55
Timmy Danagher 48 54
Noel O'Halloran 166 54
Matthew & Niall Hawes 645 54
Marian Boyce 769 54
Tommy Heffernan 802 54
Cathal McInerney 809 54
Gearoid Ryan 871 54
Frank Cahill 900 54
Martin Naughton 911 54
Derry O'Donoghue 925 54
Conor Burns 1043 54
Noel Long 17 53
Rory Barry 38 53
Sean Gallagher 76 53
Ciara Gallagher 80 53
Marie Walshe 363 53
Jason Hickey 423 53
Mark Danagher 642 53
Enda Treacy 782 53
Mary Lehane 870 53
Anne Kelly 893 53
Shane O Hanlon 1050 53



Conor McEvoy 1121 53
David O'Gorman 1146 53
Limerick Motor Factors 1 1193 53
Philip Ryan 24 52
Tony Reeves 43 52
Mark Gallagher 77 52
Phil Hallissey 169 52
Daibhi Byrne 196 52
Ger Keane 225 52
Ger Lawlor 269 52
Elaine Foley 273 52
Aileen Ryan 546 52
Eiveis Shanahan 572 52
Sean M.O'Cachibhair 638 52
David Collins 689 52
Fiona Hynes 804 52
Cathal McInerney 808 52
Colm O'Connor 827 52
Adrian Coffey 833 52
Lloyd Woulfe 910 52
Padraig Carew 1005 52
S. Daly 1062 52
Catherine O'Gorman 1084 52
Joe McGrath 1174 52
Padraig Rowe 1191 52
Gary Ryan 1196 52
Gary Long 20 51
Pat Foley 2 279 51
Noel Donovan 297 51
Davy Minogue 349 51
Damien O'Callaghan 408 51
John Meaney 469 51
Paul Mcnamara 536 51
Conor Dunne 557 51
Jack Sheedy 597 51
Cathrine Collins 676 51
Cian Flanagan 681 51
Peter Morris 721 51
Ann Marie Ryan 724 51
Andrew Brodie 737 51
Cian Murphy 776 51
Dolres Touhy 890 51
Jimmy Murphy 892 51
Siobhan O'Gorman 926 51
Cathal Chaplin 1070 51
Emma O'Halloran 1156 51
Philip Lavin 1158 51
David McGrath 1175 51
Matthew Danagher 3 50
Eanna Mulvihill 29 50
Neil Doherty 174 50
Molly Browne 418 50



Ray O'Sullivan 473 50
Kieran Barrett 529 50
Enda Coughlan 573 50
Paul Conroy 625 50
Nick Hawes 631 50
John Conlon 675 50
Damien Browne 743 50
Cian Conway 812 50
Lisa Watters 907 50
T. Cooney 970 50
Andrew Fahy 992 50
Ronan Quigley 995 50
Greg Delahunt 1063 50
Denise Barry 1067 50
Kevin Danagher 11 49
Brid Doherty 177 49
Carmel Mundy 219 49
Laura O'Brien 222 49
DJ Fealy 287 49
Michael Sheehan 468 49
Kevin O'Brien 614 49
Jamie Wall 658 49
Sally Quinlivan 659 49
Niamh Duggan 726 49
Joe Hynan 785 49
Grainne Lehane 868 49
John Michael Woulfe 913 49
Martin O'Dea 917 49
Dean Deloughery 958 49
David O'Brien 1058 49
Ciara O'Grady 1066 49
Mike Corry 1152 49
Noelle Danagher 10 48
Brenda Leahy 340 48
Luke Healy 360 48
James Ryan 544 48
S.Walsh/Sarah H 550 48
Sarah Ryan 586 48
Cushla Hehir 601 48
Brid Browne 751 48
Cian Waldron 753 48
Aidan Browne 757 48
Ciaran Archbold 819 48
Eugene Meaney 875 48
John Hanrahan 922 48
Michelle Cahill 948 48
Peggy Mcnamara 961 48
John McMahon SNR 1100 48
Pudsey Ryan 1194 48
Jack Mcinerney 33 47
Phil Hallissey 168 47
Edel Mulcahy 192 47



Cormac Long 217 47
John Daly 286 47
John Ryan 295 47
Emma Robbins 535 47
Dean Ryan 576 47
Philip Culbert 653 47
Aidan Corry 704 47
Tommy Liddy 736 47
Anne Marie Nugent 841 47
John McHugh 975 47
Aaron Gaule 149 46
John McDonnell 155 46
Cillian O'Brien 283 46
Cian Coady 339 46
Alan Palmer 414 46
David Egan 421 46
Mark Rynne 476 46
Jerry Buckley 558 46
Eamon Tubridy 580 46
Sean Ryan (well rd) 618 46
DJ Flanagan 679 46
Colin Ryan 699 46
Brian O'Connell 701 46
Julianne Murray 723 46
Alan McNamara 752 46
Killian O'Sullivan 763 46
Balal Hussain 959 46
Conor Cooney 963 46
Joseph O'Connor 2 1001 46
Declan Burke 1060 46
James Enright 1125 46
Tom Hogan 1162 46
David Sweeney 224 45
David Foley 271 45
John Melra 342 45
N Cantillon/K Walshe 371 45
Tom Murphy 377 45
Colm Collins 682 45
Pat Ryan 694 45
David Finn 865 45
Flan Sheedy 897 45
Tadgh Keogh 923 45
Cyril Collins 982 45
Joseph O'Connor 1 1000 45
Gerard McArdle 1038 45
Ronan McMahon 1102 45
Joe McGrath 1173 45
Jim McInerney 22 44
Carmel O'Connor 96 44
Damien Considine 181 44
Rian Considine 182 44
Daniel Moloney 246 44



James Liddane 511 44
Graeme Mulcahy 561 44
Colm Casey 566 44
Amy Gallivan 629 44
Nick Hawes JNR 639 44
Tadgh Collins 733 44
John L Boyce 771 44
Shane Ryan 805 44
Patrick O'Gorman 851 44
Caimin Deegan 896 44
Elaine Barry 1099 44
Seamus Hayes 1130 44
Ann Carroll 1142 44
Limerick Motor Factors 2 1192 44
Killian Doherty 173 43
Pat Foley 278 43
Kelly Keane 336 43
Joe McInerney 341 43
James Healy 346 43
John Carroll P.P 375 43
Diarmuid McMahon 635 43
Sean Hawes 636 43
Rob Geary 696 43
Kiran Kingra 745 43
Enda Boyce 767 43
John Boyce 771 43
Ceire Reilly 800 43
Ian Galvin 807 43
Eoghan Clarke 815 43
David Jones 830 43
Alan Mulready 918 43
Liam Doherty 1118 43
Tom Helebert 1163 43
Michael Marrinan 7 42
Tadgh Martin 18 42
Geraldine Hallissey 179 42
J.J Hanton 223 42
Sadhbh Foley 276 42
Grainne Walshe 365 42
Sinead Cunningham 366 42
Jean Van Der Dussen 368 42
Des Roche 413 42
David Reidy 587 42
Paul Flanagan 661 42
Gary Crowley 686 42
Emily McInerney 725 42
Ronan sherlock 838 42
Bill Culbert 848 42
John Culloty 1053 42
David Ryan 1126 42
Decln Cunningham 1160 42
Jack Danagher 1 41



Roseleen O'Brien 26 41
Cian O'Shea 30 41
Cathal McInerney 41 41
Grainne Considine 186 41
Jimmy Kelly 201 41
Derek Larkin 284 41
Alan Mcgrath 302 41
Joan Harney 351 41
Michael Manning 378 41
Trish Gayer 551 41
Eoin Hurley 592 41
Brian Keane 604 41
Gearoid Ryan 616 41
Bird Crowe 633 41
Tommy Hawes 644 41
Michelle Leary 654 41
David O'Brien 683 41
Jackie O'Gorman 685 41
Ruth Chaplin 691 41
Kevin O'Higgins 695 41
Tomas Ryan 873 41
Daragh O'Rourke 924 41
Gerry Tubridy 950 41
Niall O'Connor 991 41
Niall Tierney 1065 41
Bryan Long 16 40
Will Cuddy 23 40
Deanna Considine 183 40
M.Collins 281 40
Ciara Ryan 293 40
Colin Hogan 528 40
Andrew O'Donoghue 537 40
Aoife Ryan Cuddy 554 40
Jamie O'Sullivan 562 40
Shane Murphy 563 40
Paudie O'Brien 571 40
Alan McNamara 698 40
Emma Gaynor 722 40
Adrian Phillips 797 40
John Moloney 810 40
Paul Nihill 826 40
Colm Finn 860 40
Shane Finn 862 40
Dermot Quain 927 40
Aidan Gorham 1041 40
Jake Dunlea 1059 40
John McMahon 1097 40
Michael O'Regan 108 39
Gordon O'Neill 257 39
Ben O'Callaghan 268 39
Ali Manley 333 39
Sean Healy 353 39



Leo Fanning 422 39
Louis Griffey 612 39
Neil Ryan 650 39
GoGo 852 39
Eoin Neville 856 39
Gavin O'Leary 1200 39
Geraldine Cahill 151 38
Eoin Cahill 153 38
Ellen Tuffy 288 38
Anne Ryan 292 38
Shane Smyth 296 38
Liz Ryan/D'O'Connor 373 38
Alan Larkin 514 38
Derek Nolan 655 38
Ellen Roche 671 38
Marease Considine 687 38
Leona Finn 864 38
Robert Ryan 872 38
Declan Conroy 874 38
James Murphy 909 38
Paul Callaghan 1049 38
Audrey McMahon 1096 38
Caimin Danagher 1145 38
Niamh Walsh 1197 38
Timmy Danagher 5 37
Bevan Doherty 175 37
John Clohessy 185 37
Liam Ryan 426 37
Barry Gleeson 516 37
Pat Barry 524 37
Flan McInerney 609 37
Caoimhe Flanagan 678 37
Brian Dilleen 702 37
Eoin O'Brien 746 37
Noreen Murphy 770 37
Enda Boyce 777 37
John Cooney 964 37
John Cooney 966 37
Joseph O'Connor 3 1002 37
Murt Monahan 1098 37
Patrick Enright 1111 37
Adrian Dillon 272 36
Michael McLoughlin 299 36
John Daly 466 36
Joe Shanahan 470 36
Meabh Kennedy 578 36
Shane Gleeson 591 36
Mark O'Neil 774 36
Damien Flynn 818 36
Mary McMahon 842 36
Mary Murphy 1072 36
Bernie Hartigan 1116 36



Aaron Carroll 1143 36
Eileen McGrath 1176 36
Paula Danagher 46 35
Carol Costigan 148 35
Barry Linnane 406 35
Ruadhri McInerney 740 35
Adam Carrig 779 35
Joan Deegan 898 35
Emily Kavanagh 906 35
Kate O'Gorman 1081 35
Loretto Duggan 211 34
Conor Mcgrath 526 34
Conor Egan 646 34
Calom McMahon 735 34
J.Hannah/C.Boyce 773 34
John Kirby 798 34
Donagh Hedigan 806 34
Margaret O'Halloran 894 34
Gus Ryan 1182 34
Fintan Ward 1198 34
Aoife Quinn 45 33
Niall Crowe 274 33
Paul Morris 425 33
Keith Hogan 669 33
John O'Halloran 858 33
David Fitzgerald 993 33
Mike Buckley 1057 33
Damien O'Connor 95 32
Mark O'Brien 110 32
Eoin Hoctor 249 32
Lucy Chaplin 411 32
Colm Brussels 816 32
Sandra O'Gorman 849 32
Gerard Ryan 1131 32
Ryan O'Malley 1164 32
Barry Gleeson 1195 32
Kevin McKillican 37 31
Christy McLoughney 331 31
John Mulcahy 525 31
Sean Collins 584 31
Kate Mary Cremin 690 31
Bernie Moynihan 1179 31
Martin Dolan 49 30
Paul Gallagher 79 30
Conor Killeen 300 30
Ger Manley 335 30
Oige Murphy 660 30
Niamh O'Leary 861 30
Kevin O Hanlon 1037 30
Declan Mccarthy 1132 30
John O'Shea 21 29
Eileen O'Regan 107 29



Noeleen Neylon 189 29
Jack Manley 334 29
David Dempsey 588 29
Patrick McEvoy 674 29
Brendan O'Leary 869 29
Helena Power 997 29
Mick McNamara 1154 29
Nan Arthur 294 28
Lucy Chaplin 693 28
Gearoid McMahon 829 28
Elliot Mevann 998 28
Denis Conroy 263 27
Maurice Lynch 523 27
Conor Hayes 564 27
Eleanor Markham 811 27
Jamie Calnan 824 27
Ger McInerney 34 26
Norma Lehane 866 26
Valerie Enright 1113 26
Eoin Carroll 1144 26
Kieran Stanton 214 25
Neasa Conlon 409 25
Gary Brennan 577 25
Brian McMahon 1184 25
Grainne Danagher 4 24
Eoin Keenan Quinn 270 23
Yvonne McMeeney 822 23
Henry Long 905 23
Carol Carol 1150 23
Mary Mundy 218 22
Denis O'Shea 248 22
Leo Murphy 899 22
Damien O'Brien 902 22
Florrie Hartigan 1114 22
Sara Chaplin 700 20
Gerry Considine 184 19
Kieran O'D/Kieran W 372 19
J.Liddane 291 17
William Browne 374 17
Gert Van Der Dussen 1161 17
Alan Culligan 91 16
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CARD #
Jack Danagher 1
Paula Danagher 2
Matthew Danagher 3
Grainne Danagher 4
Timmy Danagher 5
Gareth Murphy 6
Michael Marrinan 7
Jack Danagher 8
Richard Crowe 9
Noelle Danagher 10
Kevin Danagher 11
Michael Noonan 12
Bryan Long 16
Noel Long 17
Tadgh Martin 18
Gary Long 20
John O'Shea 21
Jim McInerney 22
Will Cuddy 23
Philip Ryan 24
Roseleen O'Brien 26
Paraic O'Connor 28
Eanna Mulvihill 29
Cian O'Shea 30
Jack Mcinerney 31
Aoife McInerney 32
Jack Mcinerney 33
Ger McInerney 34
Siobhan McInerney 35
Tony Reeves 36
Kevin McKillican 37
Rory Barry 38
John McKillican 39
Cathal McInerney 41
Tony Reeves 43
Aoife Quinn 45
Paula Danagher 46
Matt Danagher 47
Timmy Danagher 48
Martin Dolan 49
Sean Gallagher 76
Mark Gallagher 77
John Gallagher 78
Paul Gallagher 79
Ciara Gallagher 80
Alan Culligan 91
George Fitzpatrick 93
Frank O'Grady & friends 94
Damien O'Connor 95
Carmel O'Connor 96
Noreen O'Brien 106
Eileen O'Regan 107
Michael O'Regan 108
Noel O'Brien 109
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Mark O'Brien 110
Timmy O'Connor 121
Keith Scully 124
Enda O'Connor 125
Carol Costigan 148
Aaron Gaule 149
Geraldine Cahill 151
Geraldine Cahill 152
Eoin Cahill 153
John McDonnell 155
Noel O'Halloran 166
Pat Leary 167
Phil Hallissey 168
Phil Hallissey 169
Conor Hallissey 170
Peggy Hallissey 171
Phil Hallissey 172
Killian Doherty 173
Neil Doherty 174
Bevan Doherty 175
Kevin Doherty 176
Brid Doherty 177
Ciara Hallissey 178
Geraldine Hallissey 179
Kieran Hallissey 180
Damien Considine 181
Rian Considine 182
Deanna Considine 183
Gerry Considine 184
John Clohessy 185
Grainne Considine 186
Noeleen Neylon 189
Edel Mulcahy 192
Daibhi Byrne 196
Aida Byrne 197
Shane Byrne 198
Shane Byrne 199
Shane Byrne 200
Jimmy Kelly 201
Jack Byrne 202
Loretto Duggan 211
Lorraine Ryan 212
Kevin Murphy 213
Kieran Stanton 214
Dan Hackett 215
Seamus Twomey 216
Cormac Long 217
Mary Mundy 218
Carmel Mundy 219
Michael Mundy 220
Helen Fallon 221
Laura O'Brien 222
J.J Hanton 223
David Sweeney 224
Ger Keane 225
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Neil Gardiner 241
Huw Gardiner 242
Matthew Gardiner 245
Daniel Moloney 246
Denis O'Shea 248
Eoin Hoctor 249
Domhnall Organ 250
Fintan O'Sullivan 252
John O'Neill 256
Gordon O'Neill 257
Noel Kirby 262
Denis Conroy 263
Barry Quinn 267
Ben O'Callaghan 268
Ger Lawlor 269
Eoin Keenan Quinn 270
David Foley 271
Adrian Dillon 272
Elaine Foley 273
Niall Crowe 274
Sadhbh Foley 276
Mike Shine 277
Pat Foley 278
Pat Foley 2 279
David Foley 2 280
M.Collins 281
Lynda Foley 282
Cillian O'Brien 283
Derek Larkin 284
Brian Daly 285
John Daly 286
DJ Fealy 287
Ellen Tuffy 288
Gerry Mc 289
Pat Carey 290
J.Liddane 291
Anne Ryan 292
Ciara Ryan 293
Nan Arthur 294
John Ryan 295
Shane Smyth 296
Noel Donovan 297
Pio Spillane 298
Michael McLoughlin 299
Conor Killeen 300
Tom Costigan 301
Alan Mcgrath 302
John Airey 303
Christy McLoughney 331
Mary Manley 332
Ali Manley 333
Jack Manley 334
Ger Manley 335
Kelly Keane 336
Jack Corry 337
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Jenny Keane 338
Cian Coady 339
Brenda Leahy 340
Joe McInerney 341
John Melra 342
Jordan Downes 343
Ronan O'Reilly 344
Brendan Hogan 345
James Healy 346
Siobhan Healy 347
Davy Minogue 349
Paddy Whyte 350
Joan Harney 351
Sean Healy 353
Gavin Whyte 356
Laura Chaplin 357
Luke Healy 360
Marie Walshe 363
Grainne Walshe 365
Sinead Cunningham 366
The McElligott Brothers! 367
Jean Van Der Dussen 368
N Cantillon/K Walshe 371
Kieran O'D/Kieran W 372
Liz Ryan/D'O'Connor 373
William Browne 374
John Carroll P.P 375
Brian Clerkin 376
Tom Murphy 377
Michael Manning 378
Peter O'Brien 379
Tony O'Shea 380
Keith Murray 381
Denise O'Brien Barry 382
Ber Murray 383
Conor Casey 384
Jenny Whelan 385
Frank Casey 386
Sean Murray 387
Sean Mannion 389
David Bateman 390
Barry Linnane 406
Damien O'Callaghan 408
Neasa Conlon 409
Lucy Chaplin 411
Kevin Browne 412
Des Roche 413
Alan Palmer 414
Ken O'Dea 415
Brendan Ryan 416
Laura Browne 417
Molly Browne 418
David Egan 421
Leo Fanning 422
Jason Hickey 423
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Paul Morris 425
Liam Ryan 426
James Hickey 427
Jim Hickey 430
John Daly 466
Michael Sheehan 468
John Meaney 469
Joe Shanahan 470
Ray O'Sullivan 473
Jason Woods 474
Joe Daly 475
Mark Rynne 476
Sean Daly 477
Finbarr Daly 480
James Liddane 511
Niall Gavin 512
Frank O'Brien 513
Alan Larkin 514
Tom O'Brien 515
Barry Gleeson 516
John Gleeson 517
Phil Shanagher 518
David O'Grady 519
Mike Downey 520
Kieran Herlihy 521
Darragh O'Connor (Tubber) 522
Maurice Lynch 523
Pat Barry 524
John Mulcahy 525
Conor Mcgrath 526
Colin Hogan 528
Kieran Barrett 529
Dermot Gleeson 530
Maire Mcgrath 531
James Conheady 532
Barry Toner 533
Sean Carmody 534
Emma Robbins 535
Paul Mcnamara 536
Andrew O'Donoghue 537
James Ryan 544
Aileen Ryan 546
A. Ryan 547
David Morrissey 548
Eamon Hehir 549
S.Walsh/Sarah H 550
Trish Gayer 551
Conor Ryan 553
Aoife Ryan Cuddy 554
Philip Lavin 555
Conor Dunne 557
Jerry Buckley 558
Sean Weir 559
Diarmuid Buckley 560
Graeme Mulcahy 561
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Jamie O'Sullivan 562
Shane Murphy 563
Conor Hayes 564
Philip Gleeson 565
Colm Casey 566
Gearoid O'Doherty 567
Paudie O'Brien 571
Eiveis Shanahan 572
Enda Coughlan 573
Declan Downes 574
Sean O'Meara 575
Dean Ryan 576
Gary Brennan 577
Meabh Kennedy 578
Eoghan Collins 579
Eamon Tubridy 580
David Tubridy 582
Sean Collins 584
Sarah Ryan 586
David Reidy 587
David Dempsey 588
Siobhan Gleeson 589
Blathnaid Sheedy 590
Shane Gleeson 591
Eoin Hurley 592
LIT Sports Office 593
LIT Masters class 594
Robyn Hickey 595
Leah Arthur 596
Jack Sheedy 597
Mikey Sexton 599
Katie Hennessy 600
Cushla Hehir 601
Thomas Cleary 603
Philip Smyth 603
Brian Keane 604
Flan McInerney 609
Anthony Mccoy 610
Mike O'Gorman 611
Louis Griffey 612
Donal Rynne 613
Kevin O'Brien 614
Colm McEldowney 615
Gearoid Ryan 616
Zoe Woulfe 617
Sean Ryan (well rd) 618
Kitty Ryan 619
Isaac Phelan 620
Cian Hadden 621
Maurice O'Brien 622
Maurice O'Brien 623
Gearoid Ryan 624
Paul Conroy 625
Donal Ryan 626
John Ryan 627
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Patrick Harkins 628
Amy Gallivan 629
Keith Moran 630
Nick Hawes 631
William Clohessy 632
Bird Crowe 633
Diarmuid McMahon 635
Sean Hawes 636
Michael O'Connor 637
Sean M.O'Cachibhair 638
Nick Hawes JNR 639
Mikey Hawes 640
Ambrose O'Connor 641
Mark Danagher 642
Ignatious O'Connor 643
Tommy Hawes 644
Matthew & Niall Hawes 645
Conor Egan 646
Ronan Good 647
Diarmuid Harty 648
Dean O'Neill 649
Neil Ryan 650
Paul Nihill 651
Philip Culbert 653
Michelle Leary 654
Derek Nolan 655
Ger Walsh 656
Gerry Cleary 657
Jamie Wall 658
Sally Quinlivan 659
Oige Murphy 660
Paul Flanagan 661
John Guilfoyle 662
David O'Connor 663
Keith Hogan 669
Ellen Roche 671
Patrick McEvoy 674
John Conlon 675
Cathrine Collins 676
Caitriona Flanagan 677
Caoimhe Flanagan 678
DJ Flanagan 679
Orlagh Flanagan 680
Cian Flanagan 681
Colm Collins 682
David O'Brien 683
Derek Crowley 684
Jackie O'Gorman 685
Gary Crowley 686
Marease Considine 687
Leah Arthur 688
David Collins 689
Kate Mary Cremin 690
Ruth Chaplin 691
Lucy Chaplin 693
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Pat Ryan 694
Kevin O'Higgins 695
Rob Geary 696
Alan McNamara 698
Colin Ryan 699
Sara Chaplin 700
Brian O'Connell 701
Brian Dilleen 702
Diarmuid Ryan (NAP) 703
Aidan Corry 704
Andy McMahon 705
Peter Morris 721
Emma Gaynor 722
Julianne Murray 723
Ann Marie Ryan 724
Emily McInerney 725
Niamh Duggan 726
Peter Gunter 727
Barry Collins 728
Alan Quelly 729
Colette Collins 730
Daithi collins 731
Oisin Collins 732
Tadgh Collins 733
James Fahy 734
Calom McMahon 735
Tommy Liddy 736
Andrew Brodie 737
Andrew McInerney 738
Barry Kiely 739
Ruadhri McInerney 740
Neil Moloney 741
David Ryan KK 742
Damien Browne 743
Sean Hayes 744
Kiran Kingra 745
Eoin O'Brien 746
Brid Browne 751
Alan McNamara 752
Cian Waldron 753
John Santry 754
Mary Casey 755
Jim Browne 756
Aidan Browne 757
Darragh O'Sullivan 758
Alister McMillan 759
Sean O'Sullivan 760
John Keyes 761
Jim Browne 762
Killian O'Sullivan 763
Quinn MacMillan 764
Geraldine Browne 765
Enda Boyce 767
Shauna Moloney 768
Marian Boyce 769
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Noreen Murphy 770
John Boyce 771
John L Boyce 771
J.Hannah/C.Boyce 773
Mark O'Neil 774
Darragh Moloney 775
Cian Murphy 776
Enda Boyce 777
Adam Carrig 779
Laurence Boyce 780
Paul Treacy 781
Enda Treacy 782
Shane Stanley 783
Sean Hynan 784
Joe Hynan 785
JJ Hartigan 786
Adrian Phillips 797
John Kirby 798
Marion Begley 799
Ceire Reilly 800
Brian Begley 801
Tommy Heffernan 802
Fiona Hynes 804
Shane Ryan 805
Donagh Hedigan 806
Ian Galvin 807
Cathal McInerney 808
Cathal McInerney 809
John Moloney 810
Eleanor Markham 811
Cian Conway 812
Aengus Farrell 813
Evan Doyle 814
Eoghan Clarke 815
Colm Brussels 816
Damien Flynn 818
Ciaran Archbold 819
Brian Doohan 820
Stuart Kennedy 821
Yvonne McMeeney 822
Jamie Calnan 824
Ronan Califf 825
Paul Nihill 826
Colm O'Connor 827
Robert Gloster 828
Gearoid McMahon 829
David Jones 830
Sean Mcgrath 831
Enda Roche 832
Adrian Coffey 833
Eric Ogrin 834
Patrick Hogan 835
Gerard Kennedy 836
Kieran Normoyle 837
Ronan sherlock 838
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Brian Scanlan 839
Dave Doherty 840
Anne Marie Nugent 841
Mary McMahon 842
Diane O'Grady 847
Bill Culbert 848
Sandra O'Gorman 849
Deirdre Boland 850
Patrick O'Gorman 851
GoGo 852
Eoin Neville 856
John O'Halloran 858
Colm Finn 860
Niamh O'Leary 861
Shane Finn 862
Emma O'Sullivan 863
Leona Finn 864
David Finn 865
Norma Lehane 866
Siobhan Quinn 867
Grainne Lehane 868
Brendan O'Leary 869
Mary Lehane 870
Gearoid Ryan 871
Robert Ryan 872
Tomas Ryan 873
Declan Conroy 874
Eugene Meaney 875
Joe Murphy 886
Brendan Murphy 887
Eoin Quinn 2 888
Mike Deegan 889
Dolres Touhy 890
Eoin Quinn 891
Jimmy Murphy 892
Anne Kelly 893
Margaret O'Halloran 894
Dympna Fleming 895
Caimin Deegan 896
Flan Sheedy 897
Joan Deegan 898
Leo Murphy 899
Frank Cahill 900
Anne Marie Deegan 901
Damien O'Brien 902
Eoghan O'Sullivan 903
Chris Harris 904
Henry Long 905
Emily Kavanagh 906
Lisa Watters 907
Noelle Barry 908
James Murphy 909
Lloyd Woulfe 910
Martin Naughton 911
Nicky Woulfe 912
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John Michael Woulfe 913
Cathal King 914
Martin O'Dea 917
Alan Mulready 918
Stephen O'Connor 919
Sean Doyle 920
Eoin Keane 921
John Hanrahan 922
Tadgh Keogh 923
Daragh O'Rourke 924
Derry O'Donoghue 925
Siobhan O'Gorman 926
Dermot Quain 927
Niall Gleeson 928
Sean O'Dea 929
James Hassett 930
Jerome Deloughery 931
Michelle Cahill 948
Gerry Tubridy 950
Tommy Ryan 951
Dean Deloughery 958
Balal Hussain 959
Wez Deloughery 960
Peggy Mcnamara 961
Sinead Gouriey 962
Conor Cooney 963
John Cooney 964
Jim Liddane 965
John Cooney 966
Conor Cooney 967
Joe Cooney 968
Gerry Cooney 969
T. Cooney 970
John McHugh 975
Shane Meagher 976
Conor Deasy 980
Dom Costigan 981
Cyril Collins 982
Niall O'Connor 991
Andrew Fahy 992
David Fitzgerald 993
Niall Tormey 994
Ronan Quigley 995
Val Sheridan 996
Helena Power 997
Elliot Mevann 998
David Maloney 999
Joseph O'Connor 1 1000
Joseph O'Connor 2 1001
Joseph O'Connor 3 1002
Joseph O'Connor 4 1003
Padraig Carew 1005
Joe Bishop 1036
Kevin O Hanlon 1037
Gerard McArdle 1038
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Daniel O'Connell 1039
Martin Murnaghan 1040
Aidan Gorham 1041
Conal O Hanlon 1042
Conor Burns 1043
Cian Smyth 1044
Ciaran Sloan 1045
Dean Watters 1046
Alison Gorham 1047
Daire Smyth 1048
Paul Callaghan 1049
Shane O Hanlon 1050
John Culloty 1053
James Mahon 1054
Kevin O'Donnell 1055
Eamon Tuohy 1056
Mike Buckley 1057
David O'Brien 1058
Jake Dunlea 1059
Declan Burke 1060
S. Daly 1062
Greg Delahunt 1063
John Feehily 1064
Niall Tierney 1065
Ciara O'Grady 1066
Denise Barry 1067
Tim Crowe 1068
Enda Hanley 1069
Cathal Chaplin 1070
Shane Markham 1071
Mary Murphy 1072
Martin Murphy 1073
Kate O'Gorman 1081
Aidan O'Gorman 1082
Sean O'Gorman 1083
Catherine O'Gorman 1084
Audrey McMahon 1096
John McMahon 1097
Murt Monahan 1098
Elaine Barry 1099
John McMahon SNR 1100
Kayla McMahon 1101
Ronan McMahon 1102
Patrick Enright 1111
Jim Enright 1112
Valerie Enright 1113
Florrie Hartigan 1114
Paul Hartigan 1115
Bernie Hartigan 1116
Karl Richardson 1117
Liam Doherty 1118
Ciaran O'Shaughnessy 1119
Daniel Ward 1120
Conor McEvoy 1121
Caroline Johnston 1122
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Cian O'Brien 1123
Lucia Enright 1124
James Enright 1125
David Ryan 1126
Mark Mccarthy 1128
Seamus Hayes 1130
Gerard Ryan 1131
Declan Mccarthy 1132
Con Ryan 1133
Neil Ryan 1134
Liam Carroll 1141
Ann Carroll 1142
Aaron Carroll 1143
Eoin Carroll 1144
Caimin Danagher 1145
David O'Gorman 1146
Carol Carol 1150
Mike Corry 1152
Mike Corry 1153
Mick McNamara 1154
Rob Coughlan 1155
Emma O'Halloran 1156
Linda Quinn 1157
Philip Lavin 1158
Decln Cunningham 1160
Gert Van Der Dussen 1161
Tom Hogan 1162
Tom Helebert 1163
Ryan O'Malley 1164
Ken O'Malley 1165
Joe McGrath 1173
Joe McGrath 1174
David McGrath 1175
Eileen McGrath 1176
James McGrath 1177
Kevin A. Moynihan 1178
Bernie Moynihan 1179
Kevin Moynihan 1180
Gus Ryan 1182
Darragh O'Connor (SMB) 1183
Brian McMahon 1184
Dean Glashen 1185
Gary Fitzgibbon 1186
D.Pender/B. Hegarty 1187
Jerry Forrest 1188
Rory Longe 1189
Joe McCaw 1190
Padraig Rowe 1191
Limerick Motor Factors 2 1192
Limerick Motor Factors 1 1193
Pudsey Ryan 1194
Barry Gleeson 1195
Gary Ryan 1196
Niamh Walsh 1197
Fintan Ward 1198
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Brendan O'Neill 1199
Gavin O'Leary 1200
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